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Attendee Name

Company Namy

Phone Number

E-Mail Address

Nick Pedron

John Plane Construction

415-468-0595

fiohnson@johnplane.com

Richard deButts

Redwood City Electric

408-592-1160

rdebutts@rcelectric.com

Sharon lburg

Keenan & Associates

408-690-5128

siburg@keenan.com

D. Rutherford/Dan Oliver

Rodan Builders

650-508-1700

doliver@rodanbuilders.com

T.J. Ryan Best Contracting Services, Inc. |510-886-7240 fryan@bestcontracting.com
Jennifer White/Randy Griffin James R. Griffin, Inc. 510-792-6515 randy_griffin@jrgconstruct.com

Charles Schembri

Schembri Contruction Co., Inc.

415-956-9087

charles@schembriconstruction.com

Mike Hutchins

Preston Piplines

408-262-1418

mike.hutchings@prestonpipelines.com

Pete Wiebens

McGuire & Hester

510-632-7676 x 1134

pwiebens@mecguireandhester.com

Bill Hickey

Trinet Construction

415-695-7814

bhtrinet@yahoo.com

Tom Peisson

Intermountain Electric

650-591-7118

tom@im-electric.com

Chandra Babcock/Keith

Gonsalves & Stronck

650-802-2960

cbabcock@gs-construction.com

Mark Engelhart

Engelhart Electric Co., Inc.

650-595-1091

marke@engelhartelectric.com

Tim Lynch

Lynch Electric

650-594-1054

tim@lynchelectric.net

John Marchto

Engelhart Electric Co., Inc.

Chris Bronken

Big-D Pacific Builders

925-460-3232

chris.bronken@bdpbuilders.com

Ron O'Branovich/Mark Dieltan

West Coast Contractors

707-435-1000

mdietlin@westcoastcontrs.com

David Pineo

Rosendin Electric

408-988-3571

dpineo@rosendin.com




